
White Wines

rose wines

red wines

Sparkling Wines

Chablis Domaine Du Colombier                                      £39.00
Burgundy, France
On the nose there is a touch of citrus and apricot, whilst on the palate The taut
minerality leading through to beautifully balanced orchard fruit flavours. 

Sancerre Blanc Salon                                                   £42.00
Loire Valley, France
The fragrance is dominated by the typical loamy notes, the sauvignon Blanc has a
intense minerality here, in the background there are fruit notes like
gooseberries, lemon & some pear.

Scott Base Terra Nova                     £4.85 £7.25 £9.65 £28.95
Marlborough, N. Zealand 
Beautifully dry and crisp and brimming with exotic fruit flavours. A quality
Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.

Marques de Caceres Excellens Sauvignon Blanc              £28.50                   
Sauvignon Blanc, Spain
Refined bouquet with notes of tropical fruit, white flowers, peaches, and
apricots. Exquisitely fresh in the mouth with an unfolding structure and luscious,
long lasting flavours. 

St Marc Reserve Chardonnay             £3.70 £5.50 £7.35 £21.95
Languedoc, France
A well-crafted, fresh white from the sound of France, with loads of ripe apple,
pear and cream flavours 

Pinot Grigio Capriano Delle Venezie   £3.35 £5.00 £6.65 £19.95
Veneto, Italy
An elegant bouquet with typical citrus fruit, pear, apple and delicate herbaceous
aroma. Soft on the palate with well-balanced acidity and a clean, crisp finish 

Kintu Sauvignon Blanc                      £3.20 £4.75 £6.35 £18.95
Maule Valley, Chile
Intense and expressive aroma with notes of citrus fruits tied together with
pleasant herbal notes. It is crisp and vivacious with a long and flavoursome finish 

111 Sauvignon Blanc Navarra             £3.70 £5.50 £7.35 £21.95
Navarra, Spain
Soft entry with delicate white fruits showing through in this riper style
sauvignon which retains its freshness and is so easy drinking & moreish.

Great Bear White Zinfandel Rose         £3.70 5.50 £7.35 £21.95
California, USA
Lovely, full of fresh strawberry and raspberry flavours, with a hint of melon &
peach.

Chemin De Provence                                                    £26.95
France
In the nose, red fruits come out with more exotic fruits like guava in the
background, in the mouth, the palate is fresh and clean.

Pinot Grigio Rosato Capriano Blush    £3.35 £5.00 £6.65 £19.95         
Veneto, Italy 
Light, refreshing rose with an elegant floral acacia bouquet with peach, raspberry
and melon flavours on the palate

Siglo Rose Rioja                               £3.85 £5.75 £7.65 £22.95
Azagra, Spain
pale pink-coloured wine offers a bouquet of peach and bartlett pear. Flavours of
nectarine, golden delicious apple and rose petal evaporate into an orange-zest
finish.

champagne 

W i n e  L I S T

Marques de Caceres Excellens        £5.00 £7.50 £10.00 £29.95        
Cuvee Especial Crianza                                              
Rioja, Spain
Dark cherry, plum with a hint of oak spices of the nose. Compact and concentrated,
with fine silky tannins and restrained oak notes

El Supremo Malbec                          £3.85 £5.75 £7.65 £22.95            
Mendoza, Argentina
Fruity red fruit aromas with a hint of violet lead to a juicy palette packed with
notes of plum, cherry and raspberry. rich and moreish. 

 
Oude Kaap Shiraz ve                       £3.50 £5.25 £7.00 £20.95            
Western Cape, South Africa
Black cherry and blackcurrant flavours with crushed black pepper and cloves
layers, giving a nice balance of fruit and spice on the palate

Saint Marc Reserve Merlot ve          £3.50 £5.25 £7.00 £20.95           
Languedoc, France
Clean, crisp and fruity with lovely gooseberry and elderflower notes

Kintu Cabernet Sauvignon                £3.20 £4.75 £6.35 £18.95      
Maule Valley, Chile
Rich black forest fruits aromas dominated by blackcurrant, plum, blackberry,
smooth and seasoned balanced by firm tannins, giving a long, soft, fruity finish. 

Siglo Ribera Del Duero Roble                                       £28.95
Azagra, Spain
Deep garnet coloured wine with a nose of brambly berries and anise. offering plush
tannins and flavours of black cherry, black currant, milk chocolate and lavender. 

Prosecco Vino Spumante 75cl                                        £19.95           
Italy
Delicate with white stone fruit and lemon flavours fresh and light on the palate,
with a long finish.

Prosecco Vino Spumante 20cl                                         £5.95           
Italy 
Delicate with white stone fruit and lemon flavours fresh and light on the palate,
with a long finish.

Nozeco Alcohol Free Sparkling Wine 75cl                        £13.00 
France
Intense fruity notes, dominated by white flowers and muscated white grapes.
Well-balanced on the palate, good structure and finish

Laurent Perrier Brut                                                    £62.50           
France
Light house style of Champagne. Subtle citrus, toast and spice predominate this
well-balanced Champagne from this family run house.

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut                                            £60.00           
France 
Fresh and fruity bouquet with initial notes of peaches, pears, and green apples,
followed by flavours of candied lemon and ripe apricots. The long cellar-ageing
adds vanilla, roasted nuts, and toasted notes, Delectable. 

Laurent Perrier Rose Champagne Brut                           £95.00           
France
Very crisp and fresh with strawberry, redcurrant, raspberry, and black cherry
flavours. Intensely fruity opening to provide a melange of flavours consisting of
fresh strawberries, raspberries, and wild cherries. With great length, rounded
and supple on the finish.

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle 125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle 
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DRAUGHT BOTTLED

SOFT SPIRITS

Madri
Carling
Praha
Stella Artois 4.6%
Birra Moretti
Thatcher's Gold
Aspalls
Worthington
Guinness 
Ffresh Pale Ale 
Doombar
Guest Ale (see server)

Peroni 0% / Becks Blue 275ml
Thatcher's 0% 500ml
WKD Blue 275ml
Smirnoff Ice 275ml
Corona 330ml
Budweiser 330ml
Peroni 330ml
Thatcher's Orange 500ml
Thatcher's Haze 500ml
Thatcher's Apple & Blackcurrant 500ml
Kopparberg 500ml
Bulmer's Original 500ml
Guest 0% Cider 500ml

Smirnoff Vodka
Premium Vodka
Gordon's Gin 
Premium Gin 
(Hendricks, Tanquary, Bombay etc.)
Whiskey 
Premium Whisky
Penderyn Whisky
Brandy
Barcadi
Jack Daniels 
Southern Comfort
Disaronno
Archers
Malibu
Captian Morgans Dark/Spiced
Baileys 
Tia Maria
Port, Sherry 
Martini
Tequila, Sambuca, Jagermister 
Pimms

Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, Lemonade
Half £1.75   16oz £2.80   Pint £3.45
Pineapple Juice
Tomato Juice
Bitter Lemon
Ginger Ale
Slimline Tonic 
Orange Fanta 330ml
Coke Cola 330ml
Diet Coke 330ml
Appletiser 275ml
Red Bull 250ml
Apple & Raspberry J20 275ml
Apple & Mango J20 275ml
Orange & Passonfriut J20 275ml
Ginger Beer
Bottled Spring Water 500ml
Bottled Sparkling Water 500ml
Kids Fruit Drink
Cordial & Soda
Cordial & Water 

£2.95
£2.35
£2.50
£2.85
£3.05
£2.60
£2.55
£2.25
£2.70
£2.65
£2.45
£2.50

£2.60
£3.75
£4.50
£4.50
£4.70
£4.70
£4.70
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£5.35
£3.75

£4.40

£4.40

£4.40

£4.80
£4.50

£4.20
£4.10

£3.00
£3.00

Jug
£16.99

£2.50
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.60
£2.95
£2.85
£2.70
£3.20
£2.70
£2.70
£2.70
£3.10
£1.70
£1.70
£1.60

£1.40 (16oz) £1.90 (Pint)
£0.50 (16oz) £1.00 (Pint)

£5.90
£4.70
£5.00
£5.70
£6.10
£5.20
£5.10

 £4.50
£5.40
£5.30
£4.90
£5.00

Half         Pint       

£2.90
£3.85
£2.90
£3.85

£2.80
£3.85
£3.85
£3.20
£3.00
£3.30
£3.30
£3.30
£2.80
£2.80
£2.90

£3.30

£3.30
Glass 
£5.50

25ml     50ml  
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