

WHITE WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Chablis Domaine Du Colombier

£39.00

Burgundy, France

On the nose there is a touch of citrus and apricot, whilst on the palate The taut minerality leading through to beautifully balanced orchard fruit flavours.

Sancerre Blanc Salon

£42.00

Loire Valley, France

The fragrance is dominated by the typical loamy notes, the sauvignon Blanc has a intense minerality here, in the background there are fruit notes like gooseberries, lemon & some pear.

Scott Base Terra Nova

£4.85 £7.25 £9.65 £28.95

Marlborough, N. Zealand

Beautifully dry and crisp and brimming with exotic fruit flavours. A quality Marlborough Sauvignon Blanc.

Marques de Caceres Excellens Sauvignon Blanc

£28.50

Sauvignon Blanc, Spain

Refined bouquet with notes of tropical fruit, white flowers, peaches, and apricots. Exquisitely fresh in the mouth with an unfolding structure and luscious, long lasting flavours.

St Marc Reserve Chardonnay

£3.70 £5.50 £7.35 £21.95

Languedoc, France

A well-crafted, fresh white from the sound of France, with loads of ripe apple, pear and cream flavours

Pinot Grigio Capriano Delle Venezie £3.35 £5.00 £6.65 £19.95 Veneto, Italy

An elegant bouquet with typical citrus fruit, pear, apple and delicate herbaceous aroma. Soft on the palate with well-balanced acidity and a clean, crisp finish

Kintu Sauvignon Blanc

£3.20 £4.75 £6.35 £18.95

Maule Valley, Chile

Intense and expressive aroma with notes of citrus fruits tied together with pleasant herbal notes. It is crisp and vivacious with a long and flavoursome finish

111 Sauvignon Blanc Navarra

£3.70 £5.50 £7.35 £21.95

Navarra, Spain

Soft entry with delicate white fruits showing through in this riper style sauvignon which retains its freshness and is so easy drinking & moreish.

ROSE WINES

Great Bear White Zinfandel Rose California, USA

£3.70 5.50 £7.35 £21.95

Lovely, full of fresh strawberry and raspberry flavours, with a hint of melon &

peach.

Chemin De Provence

£26.95

France

In the nose, red fruits come out with more exotic fruits like guava in the background, in the mouth, the palate is fresh and clean.

Pinot Grigio Rosato Capriano Blush £3.35 £5.00 £6.65 £19.95 Veneto, Italy

Light, refreshing rose with an elegant floral acacia bouquet with peach, raspberry and melon flavours on the palate

Siglo Rose Rioja

£3.85 £5.75 £7.65 £22.95

Azagra, Spain

pale pink-coloured wine offers a bouquet of peach and bartlett pear. Flavours of nectarine, golden delicious apple and rose petal evaporate into an orange-zest finish.

RED WINES

125ml 175ml 250ml Bottle

Marques de Caceres Excellens

£5.00 £7.50 £10.00 £29.95

Cuvee Especial Crianza

Rioja, Spain

Dark cherry, plum with a hint of oak spices of the nose. Compact and concentrated, with fine silky tannins and restrained oak notes

El Supremo Malbec

£3.85 £5.75 £7.65 £22.95

Mendoza, Argentina

Fruity red fruit aromas with a hint of violet lead to a juicy palette packed with notes of plum, cherry and raspberry. rich and moreish.

Oude Kaap Shiraz ve

£3.50 £5.25 £7.00 £20.95

Western Cape, South Africa

Black cherry and blackcurrant flavours with crushed black pepper and cloves layers, giving a nice balance of fruit and spice on the palate

Saint Marc Reserve Merlot ve

£3.50 £5.25 £7.00 £20.95

Languedoc. France

Clean, crisp and fruity with lovely gooseberry and elderflower notes

Kintu Cabernet Sauvignon

£3.20 £4.75 £6.35 £18.95

Maule Valley, Chile

Rich black forest fruits aromas dominated by blackcurrant, plum, blackberry, smooth and seasoned balanced by firm tannins, giving a long, soft, fruity finish.

Siglo Ribera Del Duero Roble

£28.95

Azagra, Spain

Deep garnet coloured wine with a nose of brambly berries and anise. offering plush tannins and flavours of black cherry, black currant, milk chocolate and lavender.

SPARKLING WINES

Prosecco Vino Spumante 75cl

£19.95

Delicate with white stone fruit and lemon flavours fresh and light on the palate, with a long finish.

Prosecco Vino Spumante 20cl

£5.95

Italy

Delicate with white stone fruit and lemon flavours fresh and light on the palate, with a long finish

Nozeco Alcohol Free Sparkling Wine 75cl

Intense fruity notes, dominated by white flowers and muscated white grapes. Well-balanced on the palate, good structure and finish

CHAMPAGNE

Laurent Perrier Brut

£62.50

France

Light house style of Champagne. Subtle citrus, toast and spice predominate this well-balanced Champagne from this family run house.

Mumm Cordon Rouge Brut

£60.00

Fresh and fruity bouquet with initial notes of peaches, pears, and green apples, followed by flavours of candied lemon and ripe apricots. The long cellar-ageing adds vanilla, roasted nuts, and toasted notes, Delectable.

Laurent Perrier Rose Champagne Brut

£95.00

France

Very crisp and fresh with strawberry, redcurrant, raspberry, and black cherry flavours. Intensely fruity opening to provide a melange of flavours consisting of fresh strawberries, raspberries, and wild cherries. With great length, rounded and supple on the finish.

THE OLD BARN INN, MAGOR, ROAD, LLANMARTIN, NP18 2EB TEL: 01633 413382 - WWW.THEOLDBARNINN.COM

DRAUGHT

BOTTLED

	Half	Pint		
Madri	£2.95	£5.90	Peroni 0% / Becks Blue 275ml	£2.60
Carling	£2.35	£4.70	Thatcher's 0% 500ml	£3.75
Praha	£2.50	£5.00	WKD Blue 275ml	£4.50
Stella Artois 4.6%	£2.85	£5.70	Smirnoff Ice 275ml	£4.50
Birra Moretti	£3.05	£6.10	Corona 330ml	£4.70
Thatcher's Gold	£2.60	£5.20	Budweiser 330ml	£4.70
Aspalls	£2.55	£5.10	Peroni 330ml	£4.70
Worthington	£2.25	£4.50	Thatcher's Orange 500ml	£5.35
Guinness	£2.70	£5.40	Thatcher's Haze 500ml	£5.35
Ffresh Pale Ale	£2.65	£5.30	Thatcher's Apple & Blackcurrant 500ml	£5.35
Doombar	£2.45	£4.90	Kopparberg 500ml	£5.35
Guest Ale (see server)	£2.50	£5.00	Bulmer's Original 500ml	£5.35
,			Guest 0% Cider 500ml	£3.75

SOFT

SPIRITS

3011		<u> </u>		
Pepsi Max, Diet Pepsi, Lem	onade		25ml	50ml
Half £1.75 160z £2.80 Pi		Smirnoff Vodka	£2.90	£4.40
Pineapple Juice	£2.50	Premium Vodka	£3.85	
Tomato Juice	£2.60	Gordon's Gin	£2.90	£4.40
Bitter Lemon	£2.60	Premium Gin	£3.85	
Ginger Ale	£2.60	(Hendricks, Tanquary, Bombay etc.)		
Slimline Tonic	£2.60	Whiskey	£2.80	£4.40
Orange Fanta 330ml	£2.60	Premium Whisky	£3.85	
Coke Cola 330ml	£2.95	Penderyn Whisky	£3.85	
Diet Coke 330ml	£2.85	Brandy	£3.20	£4.80
Appletiser 275ml	£2.70	Barcadi	£3.00	£4.50
Red Bull 250ml	£3.20	Jack Daniels	£3.30	
Apple & Raspberry J20 275		Southern Comfort	£3.30	
Apple & Mango J20 275ml		Disaronno	£3.30	
Orange & Passonfriut J20 2		Archers	£2.80	
Ginger Beer	£3.10	Malibu	£2.80	
Bottled Spring Water 500r		Captian Morgans Dark/Spiced	£2.90	£4.20
Bottled Sparkling Water 50		Baileys		£4.10
Kids Fruit Drink	£1.60	Tia Maria	£3.30	
Cordial & Soda	£1.40 (16oz) £1.90 (Pint)	Port, Sherry		£3.00
Cordial & Water	£0.50 (16oz) £1.00 (Pint)	Martini		£3.00
	() ()	Tequila, Sambuca, Jagermister	£3.30	
		Pimms	Glass	Jug
			£5.50	£16.99

THE OLD BARN INN, MAGOR, ROAD, LLANMARTIN, NP18 2EB TEL: 01633 413382 – WWW.THEOLDBARNINN.COM